



Corporate Courier & Cargo Ltd.

Regd. Office : 14 / 209, Adarsh Nagar Prabhadevi,
Mumbai - 400 025. Tel. : 24226071
Email - corporatecouriermailbox@rediffmail.com

To,
Corporate Relationship Department,
BSE Limited,
P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Subject: Outcome of Board Meeting and submission of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 2014.

Scrip Code:526737

Dear Sir,

The Board of Directors at its Board Meeting held on August 14, 2014, has adopted Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2014.

Please find attached herewith copy of financial results as per clause 41 of the Listing Agreement.

Regards

For Corporate Courier and Cargo Limited



Ritesh Patel
Director and Compliance Officer

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30.06.2014

Rupees in lakhs

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30.06.2014	31.03.2014	30.06.2013	31.03.2014
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations				
	(a) Net sales/income from operation (Net of excise duty)	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.80
	(b) Other operating income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.80
2	Expenses				
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(d) Transshipment expenses	0.00	0.73	0.00	0.73
	(e) Employee benefits expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(f) Legal and professional charges	1.01	0.00	0.00	1.20
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	0.13	0.01	0.18	0.22
	Total expenses	1.14	0.74	0.18	2.15
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income and finance costs	-1.14	-0.74	-0.18	-0.35
4	Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs	-1.14	-0.74	-0.18	-0.35
6	Finance costs	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after fiance costs	-1.14	-0.74	-0.18	-0.35
8	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	-1.14	-0.74	-0.18	-0.35
10	Paid-up equity share capital - Equity Shares of Rs 10 each	597.64	597.64	597.64	597.64
11	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				-712.11
12	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs 10 each)				
	(a) Basic	-0.02	-0.01	0.00	-0.01
	(b) Diluted	-0.02	-0.01	0.00	-0.01

